Screwing system

Philips
Philips
Philips
Philips

Bits and Bit Holders

STAHLWILLE Crosshead screwdriver bit PH 5/16" type no.

123x

DIN 3128, for Phillips screws.

5/16
5/16
5/16
5/16

Connection size

Size bit

PHI
PH2
PH3
PH4

Total length
mm
32
32
32
32

Article

23779101
23779102
23779103
23779104

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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