STAHLWILLE Crosshead screwdriver bit PH 5/16" type no. 123x



DIN 3128, for Phillips screws.

Screwing system	Connection size	Size bit	Total length	Article
			mm	
Philips	5/16	PH1	32	23779101
Philips	5/16	PH2	32	23779102
Philips	5/16	PH3	32	23779103
Philips	5/16	PH4	32	23779104

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC002115_0003_EN_26.06.2024